San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: OCTOBER 2012

Case #

12c-166
12c-167

12c-168

12c-169

12c¢c-170

12c-171

12¢-173

12c-174

12c-175

Reported
10/1/12
10/2/12
10/2/12
10/2/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/4/12
10/5/12
10/6/12
10/7/12
10/8/12
10/8/12
10/8/12
10/9/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12

10/11/12

Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv

No incidents to report
Traffic Stop/Pedestrian
Petty Theft

Vandalism

Hit & Run

Vandalism

Theft

Subject Followed

No incidents to report

No incidents to report

No incidents to report

No incidents to report
Petty Theft

Traffic Stop/Obey traffic sign
Suspicious Person
Vandalism

Suspicious Circumstance
Suspicious Person

Hit & Run

Petty Theft

Location

Campus Drive
Parking Lot I
Parking Lot C
Parking Lot F
PAC

Parking Lot H

Off Campus

Parking Lot H
Sand Canyon
LRC

LRC

Solar Panel
LRC

Parking Lot G

SSA Building

Date (s)

10/1/12
10/2/12
10/2/12
10/2/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/3/12
10/4/12
10/5/12
10/6/12
10/7/12
10/8/12
10/8/12
10/8/12
10/9/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/10/12

10/11/12

Time (s)

10:55am
1:25pm
9:08pm
8:09am
11:20am
5:08pm

7:35pm

1:07pm
3:00pm
7:16pm
2:00pm
11:14am
12:53am
2:08pm

10:30am

Disposition

Cited

Report taken
Report taken
Unfounded
Report taken
Report taken

Referred to local PD

Report taken
Advised
Advised
Report taken
Unfounded
Unfounded
Report taken

Report taken

Last updated 11/1/2012
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12c-176

12c-177

12C-178

12c¢c-179

12c-180

12c-181

12c-182

12c-183

12c-184
12¢-185

10/11/12
10/12/12
10/13/12
10/14/12
10/15/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/17/12
10/17/12
10/17/12
10/17/12
10/17/12
10/18/12
10/19/12
10/20/12
10/21/12
10/22/12
10/23/12
10/24/12
10/25/12
10/26/12

Vandalism

No incidents to report

No incidents to report

No incidents to report

No incidents to report
Vandalism

Emergency Phone Hang-up
Petty Theft

Hit & Run

Vandalism

Traffic Stop/Headlights
Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop

No incidents to report
No incidents to report
No incidents to report
No incidents to report
Vandalism

No incidents to report

Suspicious Person
Stalking

No incidents to report

OE1 Building

SSA Building
Performing Arts
Parking Lot I
Parking Lot E
LRC

Campus Drive

Campus Drive

SSB Building

LRC
Health Center

10/11/12
10/12/12
10/13/12
10/14/12
10/15/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/17/12
10/17/12
10/17/12
10/17/12
10/17/12
10/18/12
10/19/12
10/20/12
10/21/12
10/22/12
10/23/12
10/24/12
10/25/12
10/26/12

1:29pm

6:40am
10:50am
10:48am
11:00am
1:30pm
6:58pm
9:37pm

9:49pm

8:37am
3:50pm

Report taken

Report taken

Area checked clear
Report taken
Report taken
Report taken
Cited

Cited

Report taken

Advised

Report taken

Last updated 11/1/2012
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12c-187

10/27/12
10/28/12
10/29/12
10/30/12
10/31/12

No incidents to report
No incidents to report
No incidents to report
Traffic Collision

Medical Aid

CDC
Gym

10/27/12
10/28/12
10/29/12
10/30/12
10/31/12

12:55pm
11:13am

Subjects exchanged info

Transported for treatment

Last updated 11/1/2012
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