San Bernardino Community College District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: OCTOBER 2012

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition
	10/1/12	No incidents to report		10/1/12		
12c-166	10/2/12	Traffic Stop/Pedestrian	Campus Drive	10/2/12	10:55am	Cited
12c-167	10/2/12	Petty Theft	Parking Lot I	10/2/12	1:25pm	Report taken
12c-168	10/2/12	Vandalism	Parking Lot C	10/2/12	9:08pm	Report taken
	10/3/12	Hit & Run	Parking Lot F	10/3/12	8:09am	Unfounded
12c-169	10/3/12	Vandalism	PAC	10/3/12	11:20am	Report taken
12c-170	10/3/12	Theft	Parking Lot H	10/3/12	5:08pm	Report taken
	10/3/12	Subject Followed	Off Campus	10/3/12	7:35pm	Referred to local PD
	10/4/12	No incidents to report		10/4/12		
	10/5/12	No incidents to report		10/5/12		
	10/6/12	No incidents to report		10/6/12		
	10/7/12	No incidents to report		10/7/12		
12c-171	10/8/12	Petty Theft	Parking Lot H	10/8/12	1:07pm	Report taken
	10/8/12	Traffic Stop/Obey traffic sign	Sand Canyon	10/8/12	3:00pm	Advised
	10/8/12	Suspicious Person	LRC	10/8/12	7:16pm	Advised
12c-173	10/9/12	Vandalism	LRC	10/9/12	2:00pm	Report taken
	10/10/12	Suspicious Circumstance	Solar Panel	10/10/12	11:14am	Unfounded
	10/10/12	Suspicious Person	LRC	10/10/12	12:53am	Unfounded
12c-174	10/10/12	Hit & Run	Parking Lot G	10/10/12	2:08pm	Report taken
12c-175	10/11/12	Petty Theft	SSA Building	10/11/12	10:30am	Report taken

San Bernardino Community College District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: OCTOBER 2012

12c-176	10/11/12	Vandalism	OE1 Building	10/11/12	1:29pm	Report taken
	10/12/12	No incidents to report		10/12/12		
	10/13/12	No incidents to report		10/13/12		
	10/14/12	No incidents to report		10/14/12		
	10/15/12	No incidents to report		10/15/12		
12c-177	10/16/12	Vandalism	SSA Building	10/16/12	6:40am	Report taken
	10/16/12	Emergency Phone Hang-up	Performing Arts	10/16/12	10:50am	Area checked clear
12C-178	10/17/12	Petty Theft	Parking Lot I	10/17/12	10:48am	Report taken
12c-179	10/17/12	Hit & Run	Parking Lot E	10/17/12	11:00am	Report taken
12c-180	10/17/12	Vandalism	LRC	10/17/12	1:30pm	Report taken
12c-181	10/17/12	Traffic Stop/Headlights	Campus Drive	10/17/12	6:58pm	Cited
12c-182	10/17/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Campus Drive	10/17/12	9:37pm	Cited
	10/18/12	No incidents to report		10/18/12		
	10/19/12	No incidents to report		10/19/12		
	10/20/12	No incidents to report		10/20/12		
	10/21/12	No incidents to report		10/21/12		
12c-183	10/22/12	Vandalism	SSB Building	10/22/12	9:49pm	Report taken
	10/23/12	No incidents to report		10/23/12		
12c-184	10/24/12	Suspicious Person	LRC	10/24/12	8:37am	Advised
12c-185	10/25/12	Stalking	Health Center	10/25/12	3:50pm	Report taken
	10/26/12	No incidents to report		10/26/12		

San Bernardino Community College District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: OCTOBER 2012

	10/27/12	No incidents to report		10/27/12		
	10/28/12	No incidents to report		10/28/12		
	10/29/12	No incidents to report		10/29/12		
	10/30/12	Traffic Collision	CDC	10/30/12	12:55pm	Subjects exchanged info
12c-187	10/31/12	Medical Aid	Gym	10/31/12	11:13am	Transported for treatment